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Data Source:
California Fish Passage Assessment

Database (PAD), Spring 2014
Map Created by GreenInfo Network

using Esri software, Oct. 2014www.greeninfo.org

Points indicate partial fish passage barriers,based on the preliminary estimate of local experts.Many other partial barriers exist. A formal on-the-ground assessment of barriers is needed.

Ventura RiverSubwatershed

Cañada Larga CreekSubwatershed

Coyote CreekSubwatershed

Matilija Creek Subwatershed North Fork

San Antonio CreekSubwatershed

Matilija CreekSubwatershed

* It is not expected that Casitas Dam will be removed, however regulators would like this barrier mitigated to allow for fish passage.

Priority Barriers to Fish Passage
ID# Stream & Location
1
234
567
8910

Coyote Creek, Casitas Dam*
San Antonio Creek, Fraser StreetSan Antonio Creek, Camp ComfortMatilija Creek, USGS Gauge Weir
Matilija Creek, Matilija DamNorth Fork Matilija Creek, Ojai QuarryNorth Fork Matilija Creek, Lower Wheeler Campground Crossing
Bear Creek, Upper Wheeler Campground CrossingBear Creek, Lower Wheeler Campground CrossingNorth Fork Matilija Creek, Upper Wheeler Campground Crossing

Points indicate full fish passage barriers.


